075T&M Products and Solutions Provider
UTS3000A Series
Signal Analyzers
The UTS3000A series is a signal analyzer with a frequency
range of 9 kHz to 8.4 GHz. It can be used as the main
equipment required to build an automatic control system.
It can also meet your needs in the test systems required for
corporate R&D/factory production/education and scientific

/Signal Analyzers
077T&M Products and Solutions Provider
Ordering Information
UTS3000A Series
UTS3084A: 8.4 GHz, 1Hz-10 MHz, -165 dBm,TG
UTS3060A: 6 GHz, 1Hz-10 MHz, -165 dBm,TG
UTS3036A: 3.6 GHz, 1Hz-10MHz, -165 dBm,TG
Standard Accessories
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country  ×1
USB cable ×1
Optional Accessories
UTS-CK01: UT-W02-6GHz x1, UT-W01-6GHz x1, UT-C02-4GHz x2,
UT-C01-6GHz x2, UTS-T01 x2, UTS-T02 x2, Kit pouch×1
UTS-EMI01: Frequency range: 30MHz - 3GHz; include 3 Pcs magnetic field near-field probes and 1 Pcs electric field
near field probe; 1 Pcs SMB-SMA cable, 1 Pcs N-SMA adaptor
UT-3009F/M:Feale-Male VNA Calibration Kit(9GHz)
UT-W02-6GHz: N-SMA-J J RF cable, DC-6GHz VSWR≤1.25:1@6GHz IL≤1.8dB@6GHz
UT-W01-6GHz: N-N-J J RF cable, DC-6GHz VSWR≤1.25:1@6GHz IL≤1.8dB@6GHz
UT-C02-4GHz: N-BNC-JK adaptor, DC-4GHz VSWR≤1.15:1@4GHz IL≤0.2dB@4GHz
UT-C01-6GHz: N-SMA-JK adaptor, DC-6GHz VSWR≤1.15:1@6GHz IL≤0.2dB@6GHz
UTS-T01: Receiving antenna, working frequency 2400MHz-2500MHz, Gain<2dBi
UTS-T02: Receiving antenna, working frequency 824MHz-960MHz, Gain<2dBi
Options
UTS3000A-EMI: EMI Measurement option for UTS3000Aseries
UTS3000A-AMK: Advanced measurement kit for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-AMA: Analog demodulation measurement option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-FDD-LTE: FDD-LTE demodulation analysis option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-I/Q: I/Q Analyzer option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-TDD-LTE: TDD-LTE demodulation analysis option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-NR40: NR40 demodulation analysis option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-B40: RTSA 40MHz analysis option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A-VSA: Digital demodulation analysis option for UTS3000A series
UTS3000A  Series
Sp
ec
tr